Model No.UB0O03G Cordless Blower




Model No.UB0O03G Cordless Blower

. oy . Moin, Mnoz |Novy/ . .
Obj. ¢. Obj. ¢. Popis osE 2] Py Stary Poznamka 1 Poznamka 2
mény
001 122J57-2 Blower pipe assembly 1 trubka komplet
002 |266326-2 Sroub 4x18=new265995-6 7
003 |327742-4 D ring 20 1 krou
004 |347783-4 Ring support 1 podp
005 |1832A0-5 VOLUTE CASE SET 1 obal stroje
C10 |8093Y9-0 CAUTION LABEL 1
005 INC. 39
006 |911233-1 Sroub M5x20 2
007 |265090-2 Sroub 1
008 [232589-2 Torsion spring 12 1 pru
009 |4134F6-9 Pin 1
010 |4133P2-1 Lock lever 1 aretace
011 233438-6 Compression spring 4 1 pru
012 |4133P3-9 Fan cover 1 kryt ventil
013 232966-8 Torsion spring 8 1 pru
014 |266326-2 Sroub 4x18=new265995-6 2
015 |632W81-0 Switch unit 1 vyp
016 |4133P0-5 Pusher B 1 p
017 [4133P1-3 Fixed cover 1 d
018 232753-5 Torsion spring 8 1 pru
019 |632W81-0 Switch unit 1 vyp
020 [232830-3 Torsion spring 12 1 pru
021 4133N8-5 Pusher A 1 p
022 233118-4 Compression spring 4 1 pru
023 |650077-1 Switch 1 vyp
024 |413W37-0 Switch lever 1 p
025 632707-4 Terminal unit 1 koncov
026 |683A50-2 Polyethylene tube 11-40 1 trubi
027 |652031-1 Pan head screw M3X6 2
028 |620S52-5 Controller 1 elektronika
029 |266326-2 Sroub 4x18=new265995-6 1
030 |213154-6 o krouZek 14 1 o krou
031 412754-1 Link 1 Spoj
032 |253798-0 podlozka 13 HP2000=0ld341663 1 podlo
-6
033 413W40-1 Control lever 1 ovl
034 |4133NO0-1 Handle L 1 rukoje
035 |266326-2 Sroub 4x18=new265995-6 7
036 252154-1 matice M8-13 1 matice M8-13
037 |347E24-8 Shredder 1 n
038 |240265-4 Fan 160 1 ventil
039 |1832A0-5 VOLUTE CASE SET 1 obal stroje
C10 |8093Y9-0 CAUTION LABEL 1
039 INC. 5
040 |638B15-5 Lead unit 1 veden
041 265620-9 Flange tapping screw 4X18 2
042 |347E25-6 Earth plate 1 zemn
043 266427-6 Binding head tapping screw 4X1 1

2




044 |683A70-6 Polyethylene tube 14-60 1 trubi

045 210059-1 Ball bearing 6000DDW 1 kuli

046 |519922-8 ROTOR ASS'Y 1 rotor

046 INC. 45,47

047 |210017-7 kulickové loZisko 607DDW = old 1 kuli
922056

048 629D50-6 Stator 1 stator

049 620F73-9 Sensor unit 1 senzor

050 |652119-7 Pan head screw M2X6 3

051 652069-6 Flat head screw M3X6 3

052 |4133N3-5 Motor housing 1 obal motoru

053 |137368-2 MOTOR COVER ASSEMBLY 1 kryt motoru

C10 |263005-3 vymezovaci ¢ep 6 2

054 |266021-4 Sroub Pt 5x20 3

055 |266326-2 Sroub 4x18=new265995-6 6

056 |8094L0-3 INDICATION LABEL 1

057 |266351-3 Sroub 4x35=01d266053-1 2

058 1374141 SUB HANDLE ASS'Y 1 rukoje

058 INC. 56

059 |8153N3-5 UB003G NAME PLATE 1

060 |8153N5-1 UBO003G SERIAL NO. LABEL 1

AO1 122H18-0 Band assembly 1

A02 |1916T9-0 Vacuum kit set 1

C10 |122J58-0 Bent pipe assembly 1

C20 |1413M5-1 Vacuum pipe A complete 1

C30 |162E22-9 Dust bag 1

C40 |266743-6 Hex. socket head bolt M5X20 1

C50 [4133P6-3 Vacuum pipe B 1

C60 |783202-0 kli¢ inbus 4 1 ki

AO03 1916V7-8 Flat nozzle set 1

EO1 8094K9-8 SOUND LABEL 1

FO1 191B03-8 Gutter nozzle set 1

FO2 191L13-5 Adapter pipe 80-72 set 1 adapt

FO3 191P40-6 Dust bag set 1

FO4 1916T79-0 Vacuum kit set 1

FO5 1916V7-8 Flat nozzle set 1

FO6 1917G3-7 Harness cover set 1

Prosim uvedte objednaci Cislo dilu v objednavce

Datum tisku 27. 03. 2026



